SPRENGELMEDER TRUCKS BV

SPITZER 39m3 3 compartments,STOFFILTER,

General features

Brand SPITZER
Subcategory Feed
Licence plate ON-29-ND
Construction year 2014

Date of first registration 24-09-2014
Condition Used
General condition Good

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GvW

Length

Width

6.560kg
38.440kg
45.000kg
1.020cm

255cm



SPITZER 39m3 3 compartments,STOFFILTER,

Technical specifications

Number of axes 3

Description

3 compartments,STUFF FILTER steering axel lift axe, ALUMINIUM WIELS

Accessories

e Central lubrication
e Anti-lock braking system
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