

SPITZER 39m3 3 compartments, STOFFILTER,

General features

Brand	SPITZER
Subcategory	Feed
Licence plate	ON-29-ND
Construction year	2014
Date of first registration	24-09-2014
Condition	Used
General condition	Good





















Characteristics

Empty weight	6.560kg
Load capacity	38.440kg
GVW	45.000kg
Length	1.020cm
Width	255cm

SPITZER 39m3 3 compartments, STOFFILTER,

Technical specifications

Number of axes 3

Description

 $3\,compartments, STUFF\,FILTER\,steering\,axel\,lift\,axel, ALUMINIUM\,WIELS$

Accessories

- Central lubrication
- Anti-lock braking system